16th Annual Bison Stampede

Age Group Results

August 14, 2010



Results by T&H Timing. 



	5k Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Rudolph Laura
	
	744
	16
	9
	21:44.1
	7:01/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Dees Jared
	
	620
	22
	1
	19:20.3
	6:14/M
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Smith Jennifer
	
	722
	14
	26
	25:10.1
	8:07/M
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Klinger Paul
	
	705
	10
	16
	23:51.3
	7:42/M
	
	

	2
	Butler Patrick
	
	712
	13
	34
	29:22.5
	9:28/M
	
	

	3
	Stubbs Jacob
	
	706
	9
	51
	34:10.8
	11:01/M
	
	

	 

	Female 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Campbell Elise
	
	713
	16
	15
	23:45.8
	7:40/M
	
	

	2
	Sayler Anna
	
	747
	18
	23
	24:31.8
	7:55/M
	
	

	3
	Hill Samantha
	
	609
	18
	54
	34:27.3
	11:07/M
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Bartelmay Ben
	
	761
	17
	3
	20:19.0
	6:33/M
	
	

	2
	Slager Colin
	
	743
	17
	4
	20:23.9
	6:35/M
	
	

	3
	Bartelmay Tom
	
	756
	15
	7
	21:09.4
	6:49/M
	
	

	4
	Hill Shane
	
	612
	16
	8
	21:22.3
	6:54/M
	
	

	5
	Cole Carle Shane
	
	740
	17
	33
	29:16.3
	9:26/M
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	JOhnson Sarah
	
	752
	24
	30
	28:59.0
	9:21/M
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Smith Rebecca
	
	601
	28
	13
	23:00.0
	7:25/M
	
	

	2
	Franks Laura
	
	621
	26
	20
	24:15.0
	7:49/M
	
	

	3
	Blakely Tiffany
	
	703
	29
	22
	24:30.1
	7:54/M
	
	

	4
	Lhart Meghan
	
	753
	26
	31
	28:59.4
	9:21/M
	
	

	5
	Bailey Kelly
	
	749
	26
	38
	30:19.9
	9:47/M
	
	

	6
	Gocke Erin
	
	727
	27
	40
	31:07.3
	10:02/M
	
	

	7
	Thompson Kristin
	
	737
	28
	62
	35:55.3
	11:35/M
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Donnelly Patrick
	
	754
	27
	2
	20:16.7
	6:32/M
	
	

	2
	Dees Jonas
	
	622
	27
	5
	20:31.9
	6:37/M
	
	

	3
	Sharp Jonathan
	
	751
	26
	39
	30:20.0
	9:47/M
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Hardari Kristin
	
	739
	30
	32
	29:12.9
	9:25/M
	
	

	2
	Liston Angela
	
	720
	33
	35
	29:28.3
	9:30/M
	
	

	3
	Rohlman Brook
	
	607
	33
	48
	33:51.9
	10:55/M
	
	

	4
	Bastedo Emily
	
	726
	31
	50
	34:07.7
	11:00/M
	
	

	5
	Wolfe Anna
	
	606
	34
	60
	35:39.6
	11:30/M
	
	

	6
	Hoaq Stacey
	
	746
	30
	67
	37:54.7
	12:14/M
	
	

	7
	Williams Valerie
	
	759
	31
	69
	38:24.5
	12:23/M
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Thompson Matt
	
	736
	33
	11
	22:13.6
	7:10/M
	
	

	2
	Smith Jeff
	
	604
	31
	19
	24:01.3
	7:45/M
	
	

	3
	Mowery Ryan
	
	731
	31
	25
	24:55.2
	8:02/M
	
	

	4
	Lilly Mike
	
	735
	30
	27
	26:37.2
	8:35/M
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Pokora Toni
	
	717
	39
	12
	22:28.6
	7:15/M
	
	

	2
	Wulff Amanda
	
	765
	35
	42
	31:57.3
	10:18/M
	
	

	3
	Kraft Jessica
	
	701
	37
	44
	32:22.1
	10:26/M
	
	

	4
	Guathier Feliza
	
	757
	37
	46
	33:12.3
	10:43/M
	
	

	5
	Vandenhombergh Michelle
	
	730
	39
	47
	33:48.2
	10:54/M
	
	

	6
	Stubbs Krista
	
	709
	37
	53
	34:11.6
	11:02/M
	
	

	7
	Rodgers Jen
	
	764
	35
	71
	39:14.0
	12:39/M
	
	

	8
	Kraft Stacey
	
	702
	37
	72
	40:27.1
	13:03/M
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Klinger Roger
	
	707
	39
	17
	23:53.7
	7:42/M
	
	

	2
	Donnelly Jon
	
	719
	37
	21
	24:26.9
	7:53/M
	
	

	3
	Gauthier Matthew
	
	758
	38
	43
	32:14.8
	10:24/M
	
	

	4
	Gessler Rara
	
	733
	35
	49
	34:05.4
	11:00/M
	
	

	5
	Stubbs Larry
	
	708
	39
	52
	34:11.1
	11:02/M
	
	

	6
	Vollman Jeff
	
	738
	36
	61
	35:49.9
	11:33/M
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Gibbs Colleen
	
	762
	43
	24
	24:40.7
	7:57/M
	
	

	2
	Hackett Jacky
	
	716
	40
	41
	31:17.6
	10:05/M
	
	

	3
	Newton Patricia
	
	711
	40
	57
	34:41.9
	11:11/M
	
	

	4
	Gabrych Anna
	
	724
	40
	58
	34:55.1
	11:16/M
	
	

	5
	Brizek Bridget
	
	608
	41
	65
	36:53.4
	11:54/M
	
	

	6
	Standifer Julie
	
	732
	40
	75
	49:11.6
	15:52/M
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Kring Jeffery
	
	704
	41
	14
	23:32.2
	7:35/M
	
	

	2
	Liston Brendan
	
	721
	40
	36
	29:30.5
	9:31/M
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Saylor Darin
	
	748
	46
	6
	20:38.7
	6:39/M
	
	

	2
	Collina Carl
	
	729
	45
	10
	22:01.2
	7:06/M
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Murphy Lynn
	
	763
	51
	37
	29:35.1
	9:33/M
	
	

	2
	Coleman Karen
	
	714
	54
	56
	34:38.5
	11:10/M
	
	

	3
	Kissna Katha
	
	728
	54
	73
	40:34.6
	13:05/M
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Halshager Unknown
	
	742
	51
	18
	23:58.0
	7:44/M
	
	

	2
	Heslin Unknown
	
	766
	51
	28
	28:08.1
	9:05/M
	
	

	3
	Griffith Michael
	
	723
	50
	64
	36:48.9
	11:52/M
	
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Moriarty Mary
	
	718
	55
	63
	36:26.4
	11:45/M
	
	

	2
	Watrobka Alice
	
	760
	56
	68
	38:24.2
	12:23/M
	
	

	3
	Smith Cathy
	
	603
	59
	70
	38:46.3
	12:30/M
	
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Coleman John
	
	715
	55
	55
	34:37.3
	11:10/M
	
	

	2
	Lindley Dr.
	
	725
	58
	74
	44:17.7
	14:17/M
	
	

	 

	Female 60 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Hoaq Shirley
	
	745
	60
	66
	37:54.5
	12:14/M
	
	

	 

	Male 60 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Ferency Dave
	
	710
	66
	29
	28:13.8
	9:06/M
	
	

	2
	Lilly Tom
	
	734
	60
	45
	32:51.1
	10:36/M
	
	

	3
	Smith Dan
	
	602
	60
	59
	35:00.3
	11:17/M
	
	

	 

	Walk

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Swanson Sherri
	
	755
	48
	3
	44:01.9
	14:12/M
	
	

	2
	Kasper Cheryl
	
	750
	64
	4
	44:17.5
	14:17/M
	
	

	3
	Hill Kelly
	
	611
	43
	6
	49:11.9
	15:52/M
	
	

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Guathier Jack
	
	741
	81
	1
	38:35.1
	12:27/M
	
	

	2
	Moreland David
	
	605
	55
	2
	40:18.9
	13:00/M
	
	

	3
	Baran Chuck
	
	618
	61
	5
	49:11.5
	15:52/M
	
	




